
1 Reid, Eric FS - LSU

2 Vernon, Conner WR - Duke

3 Klein, Collin QB - Kansas State

4 Sorensen, Brad QB - Southern Utah

5 Te'o, Manti ILB - Notre Dame

6 Hopkins, DeAndre WR - Clemson

7 Barkley, Matt QB - USC

8 Wilson, Tyler QB - Arkansas

9 Moore, Damontre DE - Texas A&M

10 Porter, Sean OLB - Texas A&M

11 Hunter, Justin WR - Tennessee

12 Jones, Landry QB - Oklahoma

13 McCalebb, Onterio RB - Auburn

14 Patterson, Cordarrelle WR - Tennessee

15 Burkhead, Rex RB - Nebraska

16 Goard, Tyrone WR - Eastern Kentucky

17 Cave, Braxston C - Notre Dame

18 Locke, Jeff P - UCLA

19 Griffin, Ryan QB - Tulane

20 Wood, Cierre RB - Notre Dame

21 Rogers, Da'Rick WR - Tennessee Tech

22 Elam, Matt SS - Florida

23 Ellington, Andre RB - Clemson

24 Bell, LeVeon RB - Michigan State

25 Swope, Ryan WR - Texas A&M

26 Joeckel, Luke OT - Texas A&M

27 Frederick, Travis C - Wisconsin

28 Ball, Montee RB - Wisconsin

29 Ryan, Logan CB - Rutgers

30 Okafor, Alex DE - Texas

31 Rodgers, Jordan QB - Vanderbilt

32 Gillislee, Mike RB - Florida

33 Johnson, Dennis RB - Arkansas

34 Jones, Datone DE - UCLA

35 Werner, Bjoern DE - Florida State

36 Fauria, Joseph TE - UCLA

37 Wagner, Ricky OT - Wisconsin

38 Bray, Tyler QB - Tennessee

39 Hughes, Montori DT - Tennessee-Martin

40 Eifert, Tyler TE - Notre Dame

41 NEXT LEVEL - Zac Dysert

42 NEXT LEVEL - Mike Glennon

43 NEXT LEVEL - Conner Vernon

44 NEXT LEVEL - Brad Sorensen

45 NEXT LEVEL - Landry Jones

46 NEXT LEVEL - Mike Gillislee

47 NEXT LEVEL - Collin Klein

48 NEXT LEVEL - Tyler Wilson



49 NEXT LEVEL - Sean Porter

50 NEXT LEVEL - Montee Ball

51 NEXT LEVEL - Ryan Logan

52 NEXT LEVEL - Ryan Swope

53 NEXT LEVEL - Onterio McCalebb

54 NEXT LEVEL - Tyrone Goard

55 NEXT LEVEL - Justin Hunter

56 NEXT LEVEL - Datone Jones

57 NEXT LEVEL - Cierre Wood

58 NEXT LEVEL - Joseph Fauria

59 NEXT LEVEL - Bjoern Werner

60 NEXT LEVEL - Alex Okafor

61 NEXT LEVEL - Eric Reid

62 NEXT LEVEL - Rex Burkhead

63 NEXT LEVEL - Ryan Griffin

64 NEXT LEVEL - Matt Elam

65 NEXT LEVEL - Tyler Eifert

66 NEXT LEVEL - Dennis Johnson

67 NEXT LEVEL - Luke Joeckel

68 NEXT LEVEL - Tyler Bray

69 NEXT LEVEL - Manti Te'o

70 NEXT LEVEL- Matt Barkley

71 SPOTLIGHT - Ball, Montee

72 SPOTLIGHT - Barkley, Matt

73 SPOTLIGHT - Jones, Landry

74 SPOTLIGHT - Te'o, Manti

75 SPOTLIGHT - Wilson, Tyler

ARTISTRY INSERT

ART1 Ball, Montee

ART2 Barkley, Matt

ART3 Bell, Le'Veon

ART4 Bray, Tyler

ART5 Dysert, Zac

ART6 Ellington, Andre

ART7 Jones, Landry

ART8 Klein, Collin

ART9 Patterson, Coradarrelle

ART10 Te'o, Manti

ART11 Wilson, Tyler

ART12 Woods, Robert

THE WRITE STUFF INSERT

WS1 Ball, Montee

WS2 Barkley, Matt

WS3 Bray, Tyler

WS4 Jones, Landry



WS5 Te'o, Manti

WS6 Wilson, Tyler


